
 
 

Navan Educate Together N.S 

Commons Road 

Navan 

Co. Meath 

C15 YY3D 

Tel/Fax : 0469060305 

Email : etnavan@hotmail.com 

      Learn Together        Principal : Eleanor Barker 

     to Live Together       School Roll No : 20164S 

 

 

 

 

 

SCHOOL CALENDAR : 2024 / 2025 

 

Wed 28th Aug Planning Day (School Closed) 

THURS 29th AUG SCHOOL STARTS 

Mon 28th Oct – Fri 1st Nov Mid-Term Break 

Mon 4th Nov School Re-opens 

Fri 20th Dec 12 noon finish 

Mon 23rd Dec – Fri 3rd Jan Winter Break 

Mon 6th Jan School Re-opens 

Mon 3rd Feb Bank Holiday (School Closed) 

Tues 4th Feb SCHOOL CLOSED (staff training) 

Mon 17th – Fri 21st Feb Mid Term Break 

Mon 24th Feb School Re-opens 

Mon 17th March Bank Holiday (School Closed) 

Fri 11th April 12 noon finish 

Mon 14th – Fri 25th April Spring Break 

Mon 28th April School Re-opens 

Mon 5th May Bank Holiday (School Closed) 

Mon 2nd June Bank Holiday (School Closed) 

Tues 3rd June School Closed 

Fri 27th June 12 noon finish – Summer Holidays 
 

 
 


